
Activity Time  &  Price Age 

Monday 1st April - CLOSED 

Tuesday 2nd April 

Easter Party Day Standard Day (£24)  - ED (£26) - Full Day (£28)  4-14 

Archery 9.00am-12.30pm (£20)  8-14 

Escape Zone PM 13.00pm-16.00pm (£10) 4-14 

Wednesday  3rd April 

Escape Zone  Standard Day (£20)  - ED (£24) - Full Day (£26)  4-14 

Football 9.00am—12.30pm (£10) 4-8 

Kayaking 9.00am-12.30pm (£20)  8-14 

Escape Zone PM 13.00pm-16.00pm (£10) 4-14 

Thursday 4th April 

Escape Zone  Standard Day (£20)  - ED (£24) - Full Day (£26)  4-14 

Forest School 9.00am-4.00pm (£20) 6-10 

Friday 5th April  

Escape Zone  Standard Day (£20)  - ED (£24) - Full Day (£26)  4-14 

Caving 9.00am-12.30pm (£20)  8-14 

Escape Zone PM 13.00pm-16.00pm (£10) 4-14 
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Activity Time  &  Price Age 

Monday 8th April  

Escape Zone  Standard Day (£20)  - ED (£24) - Full Day (£26)  4-14 

Paddleboarding 9.00am-12.30pm (£20)  8-14 

Escape Zone PM 13.00pm-16.00pm (£10) 4-14 

Tuesday 9th April 

Escape Zone  Standard Day (£20)  - ED (£24) - Full Day (£26)  4-14 

Kayaking 13.00pm-16.00pm (£20) 8-14 

Escape Zone AM  9.00am-12.30pm (£10)  4-14 

Wednesday  10th April 

Escape Zone  Standard Day (£20)  - ED (£24) - Full Day (£26)  4-14 

Football 9.00am—12.30pm (£10) 4-8 

Climbing 13.00pm-16.00pm (£20) 8-14 

Escape Zone AM + PM 9.00am-12.30pm (£10) 13.00pm-16.00pm (£10) 4-14 

Thursday 11th April 

Escape Zone Inflatable Day Standard Day (£24)  - ED (£26) - Full Day (£28)  4-14 

Friday 12th April 

Escape Zone  Standard Day (£20)  - ED (£24) - Full Day (£26)  4-14 

Childcare Voucher Payments are accepted. Please enquire via email. 

Bookings MUST be made online via; https://ashtonparksports.schoolactivity.co.uk/ 
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